
S.No 
of 

Days Week Date Proposed activity 
Coordinat

or if any Remark 

1 18.07.22
Commencement of Classes for II UG & PG and III 
UG

2 19.07.22
3 20.07.22 Allocation of NME Courses for II UG Dr RG
4 21.07.22
5 22.07.22 Results Passing Board Meeting Dr GV

23.07.22 Saturday
24.07.22 Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
27.07.22
28.07.22
29.07.22
30.07.22 Saturday
31.07.22 Sunday

Name of the Dept : Commerce with International Business (UG & PG)
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

18.07.22 
to 

22.07.22

College is temporarily closed for Bharathiar 
University Central Valuations

25.07.22 
to 

29.07.22

31.07.22 Sunday
6 01.08.22 Commencement of Classes for I UG
7 02.08.22 Mentor Allottment for I UG Students

8 03.08.22 Aadi Perukku (Local Holiday)

9 04.08.22 Commencement of Bridge Courses for I UG

10 05.08.22 Continuation of Bridge Courses for I UG

06.08.22 Saturday

07.08.22 Sunday
11 08.08.22 Continuation of Bridge Courses for I UG

09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)

12 10.08.22

13 11.08.22
Assignment Sumission - Unit 1 - II UG, III UG & II 
PG

14 12.08.22

13.08.22 Saturday

14.08.22 Sunday

15.08.22 Holiday  (Independence day)

15 16.08.22

16 17.08.22 Unit Test 1 - II UG, III UG & II PG

17 18.08.22 Mentor Allottment for I PG Students

01.08.22 
to 

05.08.22

16.08.22 
to 

18.08.22

08.08.22 
to 

12.08.22
Concerned Course 

Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers



19.08.22 Holiday (Gokulastami)

20.08.22 Saturday

21.08.22 Sunday

18 22.08.22

19 23.08.22

20 24.08.22

21 25.08.22
22 26.08.22 Assignment Submission - Unit 1 - I UG & I PG

27.08.22 Saturday

28.08.22 Sunday

23 29.08.22

24 30.08.22

31.08.22 Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)

25 01.09.22 Commencement of Classes for I PG
 

26 02.09.22

03.09.22 Saturday

29.08.22 
to 

02.09.22

22.08.22 
to 

26.08.22

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

03.09.22 Saturday

04.09.22 Sunday

27 05.09.22
28 06.09.22

29
07.09.22 Inauguration of Global GAMBIT Association 2022 *

08.09.22 Holiday (Onam)

30 09.09.22
Assignment Submission - Unit 2 - All UG & PG 
Classes

10.08.22 Saturday

11.08.22 Sunday

31 12.09.22

32 13.09.22 Unit Test 1 - I UG & I PG

33 14.09.22 Freshers Day Celebration - I UG & I PG

34 15.09.22 Unit Test 2 - All UG & PG Classes

35 16.09.22 Seminar Session for III UG Classes

17.09.22 Saturday

18.09.22 Sunday

37
19.09.22 Seminar Session for III UG Classes

Concerned Course 
Teachers12.09.22 

to 
16.09.22

05.09.22 
to 

09.09.22

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

All Staff Members 
of Department

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 



38
20.09.22 Seminar Session for III UG Classes

39
21.09.22 Guest Lecture I - Soft Skills

40 22.09.22

41 23.09.22

24.09.22 Saturday

25.09.22 Sunday
42 26.09.22

43 27.09.22
44 28.09.22

45 29.09.22
46 30.09.22 World Maritime Day - Awareness Programme

01.10.22 Saturday

02.10.22 Sunday

47 03.10.22 Submission of CIA - Test 1 Marks *

04.10.22 Pooja Holiday

26.09.22 
to 

30.09.22

19.09.22 
to 

23.09.22

03.10.22 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Commencement of Test I - CIA *

All Staff Members of 
Department

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

04.10.22 Pooja Holiday

05.10.22 Pooja Holiday
48 06.10.22

49 07.10.22

08.10.22 Saturday

09.10.22 Sunday

50 10.10.22 Currency Quiz - US Dollar Day

51 11.10.22

52 12.10.22 Mentors Students Meet - All UG Classes

53 13.10.22 Mentors Students Meet - All PG Classes

54 14.10.22
Assignment Submission - Unit 3 - All UG & PG 
Classes

15.10.22 Saturday

16.10.22 Sunday

55 17.10.22 Seminar Session for II UG Classes

56 18.10.22 Seminar Session for II UG Classes

57 19.10.22 Seminar Session for II UG Classes

58 20.10.22 Unit Test 3 - All UG & PG Classes

59 21.10.22

03.10.22 
to 

07.10.22

10.10.22 
to 

14.10.22

17.10.22 
to 

21.10.22

Industrial Visit I - For I & II PG *
Mentors and Course 

Teachers Shall 
Accompany

Concerned Mentors and 
Allotted Students will 

meet

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 



22.10.22 Saturday

23.10.22 Sunday

24.10.22 Holiday (Diwali)

60 25.10.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

61 26.10.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

62 27.10.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

63 28.10.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

29.10.22 Saturday

30.10.22 Sunday

64 31.10.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

65 01.11.22 Innovative Product Launch Sessions - I PG * Dr GV

66 02.11.22 Guest Lecture II - Entrepreneurship and Skill Development *

67 03.11.22

68 04.11.22
Assignment Submission - Unit 4 - All UG & PG 
Classes *

05.11.22 Saturday

25.10.22 
to 

28.10.22

31.10.22 
to 

04.11.22

All Staff Members of 
Department

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

06.11.22 Sunday

69 07.11.22 Unit Test 4 - All UG & PG Classes

70 08.11.22 Seminar Session for I UG Classes

71 09.11.22 Seminar Session for I UG Classes

72 10.11.22 Seminar Session for I UG Classes

73 11.11.22
Banking Practice for International Business - Viva Voce 
Exam - II UG * Mr MP

12.11.22 Saturday

13.11.22 Sunday

74 14.11.22 EXIM Doc I - Viva Voce Exam - III UG Dr BK

75 15.11.22
Innovation and Entrepreneurship - Viva Voce Exam - 
I PG * Dr GV

76 16.11.22
Computing Skills for International Business - Lab ESE - II 
UG Mr BM

77 17.11.22 Internship Record Submission - III UG *

78 18.11.22
Assignment Sumission - Unit 5 - All UG & PG 
Classes

19.11.22 Saturday

20.11.22 Sunday

07.11.22 
to 

11.11.22

14.11.22 
to 

18.11.22

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

Concerned Course 
Teachers 



79 21.11.22

80 22.11.22

81 23.11.22 Unit Test 5 - All UG & PG Classes

82 24.11.22 Mentors Students Meet - All UG Classes

83 25.11.22 Mentors Students Meet - All PG Classes

26.11.22 Saturday

27.11.22 Sunday
84 28.11.22

85 29.11.22
86 30.11.22
87 01.12.22
88 02.12.22

03.12.22 Saturday
04.12.22 Sunday

89 05.12.22
Software Applications for International Business - I 
PG - ESE Lab

Dr GV & 
Dr BK05.12.22 

21.11.22 
to 

25.11.22

28.11.22 
to 

02.12.22
Commencement of Test II - CIA *

Concerned Mentors and 
Allotted Students will 

meet

Industrial Visit II - For I & II PG
Mentors and Course 

Teachers Shall 
Accompany

Concerned Course 
Teachers 

89 05.12.22 PG - ESE Lab Dr BK

90 06.12.22 Internship - Viva Voce Exam - III UG

91 07.12.22 Submission of Internal Marks to CoE Section *

    Date: 01.09.2022

* Marked Dates are Tentative and are subject to change depending upon the permissions received

05.12.22 
to 

07.12.22

All Staff Members of 
Department

All Staff Members of 
Department


